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PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Taylor, Keandria          12 Rosebud-Lott           11.95      12.29Q  NWI  1
  2 McCoy, Rosalind           12 Grapeland              12.17      12.73Q  NWI  2
  3 Paul, Rhyniesccea         12 Bremond                12.52      12.75q  NWI  1
  4 Oldbury, Hannah           10 Evadale                13.25      12.88q  NWI  2
  5 Landry, Tekeea            10 Daisetta Hul           12.98      12.95q  NWI  2
  6 Taylor, Kelsey            12 Broaddus               13.28      13.16q  NWI  1
  7 Hambrick, Te'Aire         09 La Rue La Poynor       12.73      13.23q  NWI  1
  8 Adkins, Shamanna          12 Overton                13.18      13.25q  NWI  2

Girls 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Taylor, Keandria          12 Rosebud-Lott           12.29      12.62  -2.6  10
  2 McCoy, Rosalind           12 Grapeland              12.73      12.78  -2.6   8
  3 Paul, Rhyniesccea         12 Bremond                12.75      13.00  -2.6   6
  4 Landry, Tekeea            10 Daisetta Hul           12.95      13.27  -2.6   4
  5 Oldbury, Hannah           10 Evadale                12.88      13.29  -2.6   2
  6 Adkins, Shamanna          12 Overton                13.25      13.31  -2.6   1
  7 Taylor, Kelsey            12 Broaddus               13.16      13.42  -2.6

Girls 200 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Taylor, Teandria          12 Rosebud-Lott           26.12      25.51Q  NWI  1
  2 Blakemore, Shatamrah      09 Alto                   26.02      26.14Q  NWI  2
  3 Price, Ky'Ashlyn          12 San Augustine          26.68      26.05q  NWI  1
  4 Parks, Tia                11 Hubbard                25.30      26.43q  NWI  1
  5 McCoy, Rosalind           12 Grapeland              25.66      27.00q  NWI  2
  6 Paul, Rhyniesccea         12 Bremond                27.52      27.42q  NWI  2
  7 Thacker, Shakosha         09 Alto                   27.40      27.63q  NWI  1
  8 McCoy, Jocelyn            11 Grapeland              27.20      27.66q  NWI  2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Taylor, Teandria          12 Rosebud-Lott           25.51      25.88  -1.9  10
  2 McCoy, Rosalind           12 Grapeland              27.00      26.28  -1.9   8
  3 Blakemore, Shatamrah      09 Alto                   26.14      26.44  -1.9   6
  4 Parks, Tia                11 Hubbard                26.43      26.91  -1.9   4
  5 Price, Ky'Ashlyn          12 San Augustine          26.05      26.93  -1.9   2
  6 Thacker, Shakosha         09 Alto                   27.63      27.98  -1.9   1
  7 McCoy, Jocelyn            11 Grapeland              27.66      28.00  -1.9
  8 Paul, Rhyniesccea         12 Bremond                27.42      28.12  -1.9
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Girls 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Perez, Raquel             12 Rosebud-Lott         1:00.45      59.86Q  2
  2 Barker, Taylor            11 Colmesneil           1:02.43    1:02.43Q  1
  3 Carr, Dana                10 Beckville            1:00.22    1:00.68q  2
  4 Osby, Keanna              09 Shelbyville          1:00.14    1:03.45q  1
  5 Griffith, Baylee          09 Crawford             1:03.38    1:03.61q  1
  6 Cole, Calley              11 Malakoff Cro         1:02.96    1:04.06q  2
  7 Taylor, Kelsey            12 Broaddus             1:03.43    1:04.25q  2
  8 Medina, Millie            09 San Augustine        1:03.08    1:04.64q  2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Perez, Raquel             12 Rosebud-Lott           59.86      59.79   10
  2 Carr, Dana                10 Beckville            1:00.68    1:00.15    8
  3 Osby, Keanna              09 Shelbyville          1:03.45    1:00.69    6
  4 Cole, Calley              11 Malakoff Cro         1:04.06    1:02.60    4
  5 Barker, Taylor            11 Colmesneil           1:02.43    1:03.45    2
  6 Medina, Millie            09 San Augustine        1:04.64    1:04.76    1
  7 Griffith, Baylee          09 Crawford             1:03.61    1:05.86

Girls 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Osby, Keanna              09 Shelbyville          2:21.08    2:23.54   10
  2 Carr, Dana                10 Beckville            2:22.38    2:23.66    8
  3 Perez, Raquel             12 Rosebud-Lott         2:26.64    2:27.51    6
  4 Perez, Alicia             12 New Summerfield      2:32.72    2:36.44    4
  5 Frost, Mykenzie           10 Bosqueville          2:29.47    2:39.81    2
  6 Dorsey, Laci              12 Overton              2:36.09    2:39.96    1
  7 Medina, Millie            09 San Augustine        2:34.11    2:40.01
  8 Prince, Caitlin           11 Dawson               2:41.36    2:41.37

Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Taylor, Tammy             11 Groveton             5:55.95    5:46.88   10
  2 Perez, Alicia             12 New Summerfield      5:57.83    5:59.52    8
  3 Hoffman, Breanna          11 Groveton             6:06.47    6:02.65    6
  4 Duffey, Chloe             09 Pineland Wes         6:10.46    6:03.28    4
  5 Eastwood, Makaela         10 Zavalla              6:17.00    6:12.03    2
  6 Bobo, Brielle             11 Chilton              6:04.00    6:13.33    1
  7 Hernandez, Jennifer       10 Groveton             6:12.21    6:13.68
  8 Wickham, Lavenia          11 Crawford             6:07.58    6:14.37
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Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Landon, Charis            10 Waco Meyer          12:46.96   12:57.62   10
  2 Bounds, Emily             12 Moody               12:51.52   13:02.63    8
  3 Wickham, Lavenia          11 Crawford            13:08.06   13:23.40    6
  4 Duffey, Chloe             09 Pineland Wes        13:06.37   13:25.41    4
  5 Taylor, Tammy             11 Groveton            13:14.44   13:33.32    2
  6 Hernandez, Jennifer       10 Groveton            13:36.60   13:37.11    1
  7 Eastwood, Makaela         10 Zavalla             13:20.00   13:47.44
  8 Little, Morgan            10 Pineywoods C        13:33.69   13:51.14

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Adkins, Shamanna          12 Overton                15.93      15.00Q  NWI  2
  2 Brashears, Samantha       11 Cushing                15.53      15.29Q  NWI  1
  3 Kadlacek, Erin            11 Riesel                 15.58      15.44q  NWI  2
  4 Warren, Courtney          12 Dawson                 15.98      15.96q  NWI  1
  5 Minchew, Mary Caroline K  11 Axtell                 17.55      16.45q  NWI  2
  6 Barbosa, Anika            12 Cayuga                 16.13      16.46q  NWI  1
  6 Watson, Hanna             11 Alto                   17.47      16.46q  NWI  1
  8 Reat, Maigan              12 Moody                  16.95      16.57q  NWI  2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Adkins, Shamanna          12 Overton                15.00      15.70  -1.3  10
  2 Brashears, Samantha       11 Cushing                15.29      15.72  -1.3   8
  3 Kadlacek, Erin            11 Riesel                 15.44      16.14  -1.3   6
  4 Watson, Hanna             11 Alto                   16.46      16.83  -1.3   4
  5 Barbosa, Anika            12 Cayuga                 16.46      17.19  -1.3   2
  6 Warren, Courtney          12 Dawson                 15.96      17.29  -1.3   1
  7 Minchew, Mary Caroline K  11 Axtell                 16.45      17.33  -1.3
  8 Reat, Maigan              12 Moody                  16.57      17.52  -1.3

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Brashears, Samantha       11 Cushing                45.54      46.28Q  1
  2 Kadlacek, Erin            11 Riesel                 47.63      48.31Q  2
  3 Warren, Courtney          12 Dawson                 48.65      49.06q  2
  4 Reat, Maigan              12 Moody                  49.25      49.39q  1
  5 Washington, Jaden         09 Tenaha                 50.04      49.71q  2
  6 Anders, Aaliyah           12 San Augustine          52.10      50.02q  1
  7 Elliott, Madison          11 Chilton                50.55      50.29q  1
  8 Claxton, Morgan           09 Crawford               49.38      50.38q  1
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Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Brashears, Samantha       11 Cushing                46.28      46.43   10
  2 Kadlacek, Erin            11 Riesel                 48.31      48.00    8
  3 Elliott, Madison          11 Chilton                50.29      49.07    6
  4 Anders, Aaliyah           12 San Augustine          50.02      49.25    4
  5 Warren, Courtney          12 Dawson                 49.06      49.63    2
  6 Reat, Maigan              12 Moody                  49.39      50.17    1
  7 Claxton, Morgan           09 Crawford               50.38      50.87
  8 Washington, Jaden         09 Tenaha                 49.71      55.46

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                   48.75      48.39Q  1
     1) Lucas, Roxanne 12               2) Taylor, Teandria 12
     3) Whitfield, Keauna 10            4) Taylor, Keandria 12
     5) Hargrove, Au'Lyric 10           6) Fulton, Tayler 10
  2 San Augustine  'A'                                  50.28      50.07Q  2
     1) Sigler, KiUndrea 10             2) Pickens, LaErica 10
     3) Bluford, Britney 09             4) Price, Ky'Ashlyn 12
     5) Anders, Aaliyah 12              6) Medina, Millie 09
  3 Alto  'A'                                           50.88      50.65q  1
     1) Green, Jakamri 11               2) Blakemore, Shatamrah 09
     3) Watson, Hanna 11                4) Thacker, Shakosha 09
     5) Patton, Macalea 10              6)
  4 Shelbyville  'A'                                    50.33      50.69q  2
     1) Bohannon, Belinda 11            2) Jeter, Cleosha 11
     3) Cartwright, Adaisia 12          4) Ross, Kyra 10
     5) Hall, Hannah 10                 6) Cartwright, Stephanie 11
  5 Kerens  'A'                                         51.50      51.08q  1
     1) Page, Destiny 10                2) Baxter, Breanna 12
     3) Kamp, Caroline 10               4) Langley, Tyandria 09
     5) Haynes, Kamiya 10               6)
  6 Grapeland  'A'                                      51.40      51.22q  2
     1) McCoy, Jocelyn 11               2) Jackson, Jakara 10
     3) Turner, Dijonia 11              4) McCoy, Rosalind 12
     5) McKnight, Keana 09              6) Mullen, Taylar 10
  7 Daisetta Hull-Daisetta  'A'                         51.20      51.87q  2
     1) Fountain, Soniah 09             2) Fregia, Brittany 12
     3) Goudeau, Ashleigh 10            4) Landry, Tekeea 10
     5) Guillory, Jessica 12            6)
  8 Timpson  'A'                                        52.44      52.30q  1
     1) Curtis, Cedesha 10              2) Osby, Justus 12
     3) Wallace, Alexus 10              4) Rogers, Jasmine 09
     5) Paige, Ambrasha 11              6) Deleon, Ana 10
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                   48.39      49.09   20
  2 San Augustine  'A'                                  50.07      50.14   16
  3 Grapeland  'A'                                      51.22      50.65   12
  4 Shelbyville  'A'                                    50.69      50.66    8
  5 Alto  'A'                                           50.65      50.80    4
  6 Kerens  'A'                                         51.08      52.08    2
  7 Timpson  'A'                                        52.30      52.22

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                 1:45.04    1:42.97Q  1
     1) Lucas, Roxanne 12               2) Taylor, Teandria 12
     3) Whitfield, Keauna 10            4) Taylor, Keandria 12
     5) Hargrove, Au'Lyric 10           6) Fulton, Tayler 10
  2 Shelbyville  'A'                                  1:46.38    1:48.08Q  2
     1) Bohannon, Belinda 11            2) Cartwright, Adaisia 12
     3) Jeter, Cleosha 11               4) Ross, Kyra 10
     5) Hall, Hannah 10                 6) Cartwright, Stephanie 11
  3 San Augustine  'A'                                1:47.86    1:46.67q  1
     1) Sigler, KiUndrea 10             2) Pickens, LaErica 10
     3) Bluford, Britney 09             4) Price, Ky'Ashlyn 12
     5) Anders, Aaliyah 12              6) Medina, Millie 09
  4 Chilton  'A'                                      1:50.05    1:48.71q  2
     1) Gaines, Arianna 09              2) Smith, Alesha 11
     3) Salinas, Chasity 09             4) Peel, Eddricka 12
     5) Holly, Bailey 12                6) Elliott, Madison 11
  5 Hubbard  'A'                                      1:47.04    1:49.26q  2
     1) Hall, Elisa 11                  2) Garcia, Ana 12
     3) Lewis, Brenea' 09               4) Parks, Tia 11
     5) Parks, Shayla 10                6) Delacruz, Ciara 11
  6 Timpson  'A'                                      1:50.88    1:49.76q  2
     1) Wallace, Alexus 10              2) Osby, Justus 12
     3) Curtis, Cedesha 10              4) Rogers, Jasmine 09
     5) Deleon, Ana 10                  6) Paige, Ambrasha 11
  7 Alto  'A'                                         1:49.92    1:50.66q  2
     1) Green, Jakamri 11               2) Watson, Hanna 11
     3) Thacker, Shakosha 09            4) Blakemore, Shatamrah 09
     5) Patton, Macalea 10              6)
  8 Kerens  'A'                                       1:50.09    1:50.70q  1
     1) Page, Destiny 10                2) Baxter, Breanna 12
     3) Kamp, Caroline 10               4) Langley, Tyandria 09
     5) Haynes, Kamiya 10               6)

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                 1:42.97    1:42.68   20



Palestine High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:16 PM  5/2/2015  Page 6

CONFERENCE 2A REGION III - 5/1/2015 to 5/2/2015

PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Results

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

  2 San Augustine  'A'                                1:46.67    1:46.14   16
  3 Shelbyville  'A'                                  1:48.08    1:46.49   12
  4 Chilton  'A'                                      1:48.71    1:47.68    8
  5 Hubbard  'A'                                      1:49.26    1:48.80    4
  6 Alto  'A'                                         1:50.66    1:51.33    2
  7 Kerens  'A'                                       1:50.70    1:51.39
  8 Timpson  'A'                                      1:49.76    1:55.21

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                 4:13.32    4:10.66Q  2
     1) Perez, Raquel 12                2) Hargrove, Au'Lyric 10
     3) Lucas, Roxanne 12               4) Whitfield, Keauna 10
     5) Fulton, Tayler 10               6) O'Canas, Abigail 10
  2 Shelbyville  'A'                                  4:09.30    4:11.92Q  1
     1) Osby, Keanna 09                 2) Cartwright, Adaisia 12
     3) Ross, Kyra 10                   4) Jeter, Cleosha 11
     5) Hall, Hannah 10                 6) Cartwright, Stephanie 11
  3 Chilton  'A'                                      4:15.06    4:13.97q  2
     1) Smith, Alesha 11                2) Holly, Bailey 12
     3) Peel, Eddricka 12               4) Salinas, Chasity 09
     5) Gaines, Arianna 09              6) Elliott, Madison 11
  4 Hubbard  'A'                                      4:17.17    4:18.77q  1
     1) Lewis, Brenea' 09               2) Parks, Tia 11
     3) Hall, Elisa 11                  4) Garcia, Ana 12
     5) Parks, Shayla 10                6) Delacruz, Ciara 11
  5 Crawford  'A'                                     4:17.78    4:19.31q  1
     1) Griffith, Baylee 09             2) Tomchesson, Emily 11
     3) Rodriguez, Micaela 10           4) Claxton, Morgan 09
     5) Lacina, Logan 11                6) Musil, Este 09
     7) Chambers, Ashton 11             8) Wickham, Lavenia 11
  6 San Augustine  'A'                                4:19.68    4:19.65q  2
     1) Anders, Aaliyah 12              2) Bluford, Britney 09
     3) Medina, Millie 09               4) Bell, Quentoria 10
     5) Price, Ky'Ashlyn 12             6) Pickens, LaErica 10
  7 Groveton  'A'                                     4:20.00    4:24.51q  2
     1) Fajardo, Laura 11               2) Turner, Carmen 10
     3) Caveness, Alysse 10             4) Smith, Deondra 12
     5) Taylor, Tammy 11                6) Hill, Emily 09
  8 Cushing  'A'                                      4:21.44    4:24.72q  1
     1) Carpenter, Margaret 11          2) Hyett, Kirstyn 10
     3) Tucker, Brooke 12               4) Brashears, Samantha 11
     5) Faver, Ashley 10                6)

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Shelbyville  'A'                                  4:11.92    4:02.36   20
  2 Chilton  'A'                                      4:13.97    4:08.58   16
  3 Rosebud-Lott  'A'                                 4:10.66    4:12.28   12
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....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

  4 Cushing  'A'                                      4:24.72    4:16.77    8
  5 Crawford  'A'                                     4:19.31    4:17.51    4
  6 Groveton  'A'                                     4:24.51    4:18.55    2
  7 San Augustine  'A'                                4:19.65    4:22.12
  8 Hubbard  'A'                                      4:18.77    4:29.44

Girls High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brashears, Samantha       11 Cushing              5-03.00    5-03.00   10
  2 Vaughn, Annabeth          12 Joaquin              5-02.00    5-02.00    8
  3 Baxter, Breanna           12 Kerens               5-03.00    5-01.00    6
  4 Hooks, Ashlee             11 Meridian             5-00.00    5-01.00    4
  5 Perry, LaPorsha           11 Tenaha               4-10.00    4-10.00    1.50
  5 Holt, Caitlin             11 La Rue La Poynor     4-10.00    4-10.00    1.50
  7 Brewer, Raylnn            09 Centerville          5-02.00    4-10.00

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Gregory, Haley            10 Beckville            9-00.00   11-00.00   10
  2 Freeman, Savannah         12 Mart                10-00.00    9-06.00    8
  3 Bridgewater, Clare        09 Waco Meyer           8-06.00    8-06.00    6
  4 Shotwell, Leeanna         11 Groveton             8-00.00    8-06.00    3
  4 Smith, Deondra            12 Groveton             8-06.00    8-06.00    3
  6 Gebhardt, Carson          10 Meridian             7-06.00    8-00.00    1
  7 Brazile, Skye             12 Pineland Wes         7-06.00    7-06.00
  7 Sutton, Krystal           11 Lovelady             7-06.00    7-06.00

Girls Long Jump
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Price, Ky'Ashlyn          12 San Augustine       16-08.25   17-07.00   NWI  10
  2 Warren, Courtney          12 Dawson              16-00.75   16-08.25   NWI   8
  3 Brewer, Raylnn            09 Centerville         15-06.00   16-03.25   NWI   6
  4 Hambrick, Te'Aire         09 La Rue La Poynor    15-05.00   16-01.75   NWI   4
  5 Gebhardt, Carson          10 Meridian            15-09.00   15-10.00   NWI   2
  6 Oldbury, Hannah           10 Evadale             15-05.50   15-09.25   NWI   1
  7 Jackson, Treasure         12 Colmesneil          15-04.00   15-08.00   NWI
  8 Perry, LaPorsha           11 Tenaha              15-08.00   15-05.25   NWI

Girls Triple Jump
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Baxter, Breanna           12 Kerens              34-04.00   34-04.00   NWI  10
  2 Jeter, Cleosha            11 Shelbyville         32-09.00   33-07.00   NWI   8
  3 Bluford, Britney          09 San Augustine       35-01.50   33-06.50   NWI   6
  4 Patrick, Katherine        11 Joaquin             32-02.50   33-04.00   NWI   4
  5 Anders, Aaliyah           12 San Augustine       33-06.50   32-11.00   NWI   2
  6 Hudson, Courtney          11 Axtell              33-02.00   32-10.75   NWI   1
  7 Oldbury, Hannah           10 Evadale             33-01.00   32-05.25   NWI
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....Girls Triple Jump

  8 Hambrick, Te'Aire         09 La Rue La Poynor    33-10.00   32-03.25   NWI

Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Davis, Cymone             12 Grapeland           42-03.25   39-06.00   10
  2 Washington, J'Terian      11 Groveton            37-11.00   36-05.00    8
  3 Holder, Terica            11 Mart                35-10.50   35-03.00    6
  4 Kramer, Rebecca           11 Malakoff Cro        37-01.00   35-03.00    4
  5 Bush, Kaylie              12 Timpson             32-07.00   34-03.00    2
  6 Clifton, Castasha         11 San Augustine       31-04.00   32-10.00    1
  7 Cooper, Desere            09 Joaquin             32-01.50   31-07.00
  8 Garcia, Andrea            10 Chilton             31-04.75   31-00.00

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Davis, Cymone             12 Grapeland             120-03     114-03   10
  2 Rabalais, Bailey          10 Shelbyville           105-11     114-02    8
  3 Chambers, Ashton          11 Crawford               93-01     110-09    6
  4 Gravis, Christina         11 Evadale                87-02     107-05    4
  5 Creag, Janaissah          09 Grapeland             101-09     105-04    2
  6 Jackson, Madison          11 Cushing               108-07     105-02    1
  7 Frillou, Brittney         10 Axtell              01-10.50     103-05
  8 Lane, Arielle             11 Grapeland              93-10      98-07

Boys 100 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Gossett, Eric             12 Timpson                10.93      11.00Q  NWI  2
  2 Williams, Joe             10 Bremond                10.56      11.05Q  NWI  1
  3 Hare, Joseph              12 Evadale                11.52      11.14q  NWI  1
  4 Caraway, Christopher      12 Tenaha                 11.29      11.21q  NWI  2
  5 Anderson, Dallas          10 Meridian               10.92      11.22q  NWI  1
  6 Simmons, Alfred           12 Lovelady               10.72      11.33q  NWI  2
  7 Scallion, Caleb           12 Bosqueville            11.12      11.33q  NWI  1
  8 James, Kelvin             12 Groveton               10.67      11.35q  NWI  2

Boys 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Gossett, Eric             12 Timpson                11.00      11.07  -0.8  10
  2 Simmons, Alfred           12 Lovelady               11.33      11.16  -0.8   8
  3 Williams, Joe             10 Bremond                11.05      11.20  -0.8   6
  4 Hare, Joseph              12 Evadale                11.14      11.22  -0.8   4
  5 Anderson, Dallas          10 Meridian               11.22      11.33  -0.8   1.50
  5 James, Kelvin             12 Groveton               11.35      11.33  -0.8   1.50
  7 Scallion, Caleb           12 Bosqueville            11.33      11.39  -0.8
  8 Caraway, Christopher      12 Tenaha                 11.21      11.49  -0.8
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Boys 200 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Williams, Joe             10 Bremond                22.39      21.85Q  NWI  2
  2 Clark, Jaylon             11 Alto                   22.40      22.45Q  NWI  1
  3 Hare, Joseph              12 Evadale                23.08      22.58q  NWI  1
  4 Anderson, Dallas          10 Meridian               23.58      22.71q  NWI  1
  5 Thompson, Devonta         11 Timpson                22.37      22.76q  NWI  2
  6 Duffey, Josh              12 Pineland Wes           23.07      22.78q  NWI  2
  6 Shaw, Jyran               12 Alto                   22.78      22.78q  NWI  1
  8 Simmons, Alfred           12 Lovelady               22.15      22.83q  NWI  1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Williams, Joe             10 Bremond                21.85      22.13  -1.4  10
  2 Clark, Jaylon             11 Alto                   22.45      22.46  -1.4   8
  3 Simmons, Alfred           12 Lovelady               22.83      22.53  -1.4   6
  4 Thompson, Devonta         11 Timpson                22.76      22.79  -1.4   4
  5 Duffey, Josh              12 Pineland Wes           22.78      22.83  -1.4   2
  6 Shaw, Jyran               12 Alto                   22.78      23.13  -1.4   1
  7 Anderson, Dallas          10 Meridian               22.71      23.14  -1.4
  8 Hare, Joseph              12 Evadale                22.58      23.15  -1.4

Boys 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Altschul, Travis          12 Valley Mills           51.45      51.30Q  2
  2 Alston, Norvel            12 Chilton                50.25      51.36Q  1
  3 Smith, Hayden             11 Timpson                52.26      51.76q  2
  4 Curtis, Larryl            12 Riesel                 52.48      52.62q  1
  5 Creel, Garrett            11 Saratoga Wes           53.85      52.85q  1
  6 Young, Joe                12 Saratoga Wes           53.05      52.90q  2
  7 Vest, Joe                 12 Rosebud-Lott           52.53      52.98q  1
  8 Deblanc, Shedric          12 Daisetta Hul           52.95      53.42q  2

Boys 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Alston, Norvel            12 Chilton                51.36      50.27   10
  2 Altschul, Travis          12 Valley Mills           51.30      50.73    8
  3 Curtis, Larryl            12 Riesel                 52.62      50.85    6
  4 Creel, Garrett            11 Saratoga Wes           52.85      52.20    4
  5 Smith, Hayden             11 Timpson                51.76      52.39    2
  6 Deblanc, Shedric          12 Daisetta Hul           53.42      52.56    1
  7 Young, Joe                12 Saratoga Wes           52.90      53.61
  8 Vest, Joe                 12 Rosebud-Lott           52.98      53.82
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Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Vest, Joe                 12 Rosebud-Lott         2:01.97    2:02.14   10
  2 Kornegay, Jaden           10 Centerville          2:09.00    2:02.51    8
  3 Oliver, Michael           12 Zavalla              2:05.99    2:03.70    6
  4 Rathke, Peyton            11 Crawford             2:03.24    2:03.80    4
  5 Lewis, Leroy              12 Alto                 2:05.38    2:04.19    2
  6 Moreno, Mark              11 San Augustine        2:06.57    2:06.54    1
  7 Skinner, Willie           12 Alto                 2:07.99    2:07.22
  8 Marroquin, Angel          12 New Summerfield      2:06.64    2:08.62

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Oliver, Michael           12 Zavalla              4:48.02    4:45.38   10
  2 McCarty, Blake            11 Centerville          4:47.00    4:47.05    8
  3 Davis, Tanner             10 Neches               4:56.96    4:51.23    6
  4 Martin, Lane              11 Bosqueville          4:54.17    4:55.54    4
  5 Truesdale, Jeremy         09 Rosebud-Lott         4:56.06    4:59.52    2
  6 Lachney, Seth             11 Dawson               5:10.20    5:04.24    1
  7 Solis, Zach               10 La Rue La Poynor     5:09.92    5:06.74
  8 Creel, Cameron            12 Dallardsvill         5:11.44    5:08.65

Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McCarty, Blake            11 Centerville         10:41.00   10:45.25   10
  2 Lachney, Seth             11 Dawson              10:58.09   10:46.40    8
  3 Bullock, Angel            11 Dallardsvill        11:17.37   10:58.30    6
  4 Martin, Lane              11 Bosqueville         10:48.83   11:05.59    4
  5 Davis, Tanner             10 Neches              11:08.56   11:07.85    2
  6 Solis, Zach               10 La Rue La Poynor    11:17.65   11:09.64    1
  7 Cook, Jarod               10 Pineywoods C        11:22.00   11:10.52
  8 Hanson, Bobby             11 Axtell              11:02.90   11:11.00

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Berryman, David           12 Alto                   14.92      15.15Q  NWI  1
  2 Heath, Tyler              12 Riesel                 15.23      15.74Q  NWI  2
  3 Griffith, Wyatt           11 Crawford               16.18      15.64q  NWI  1
  4 Huckabay, Cade            12 Daisetta Hul           15.98      15.97q  NWI  1
  5 Floyd, Bryson             10 Zavalla                16.13      16.20q  NWI  1
  6 Skinner, Nathan           10 Mart                   16.20      16.26q  NWI  2
  7 Johnson, Keith            09 Joaquin                17.12      16.56q  NWI  1
  8 Dodson, Coeby             11 Beckville              16.95      16.61q  NWI  1
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Results

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Berryman, David           12 Alto                   15.15      15.08  -2.3  10
  2 Heath, Tyler              12 Riesel                 15.74      15.81  -2.3   8
  3 Huckabay, Cade            12 Daisetta Hul           15.97      15.91  -2.3   6
  4 Floyd, Bryson             10 Zavalla                16.20      16.13  -2.3   4
  5 Johnson, Keith            09 Joaquin                16.56      16.77  -2.3   2
  6 Griffith, Wyatt           11 Crawford               15.64      16.89  -2.3   1
  7 Skinner, Nathan           10 Mart                   16.26      17.09  -2.3
  8 Dodson, Coeby             11 Beckville              16.61      17.57  -2.3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Griffith, Wyatt           11 Crawford               40.72      41.02Q  1
  2 Gonzalez, Greyson         12 Bosqueville            41.70      41.59Q  2
  3 Floyd, Bryson             10 Zavalla                41.73      41.34q  1
  4 Holder, Chris             12 Chilton                41.80      41.58q  1
  5 Peralez, Kaidyn           09 Bremond                42.12      41.79q  1
  6 Carrigan, Chance          12 Centerville            41.93      43.01q  2
  7 Gonzalez, Mario           12 Sabine Pass            43.89      43.11q  2
  8 Collier, Sam              12 Saratoga Wes           44.41      44.45q  1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Holder, Chris             12 Chilton                41.58      40.99   10
  2 Griffith, Wyatt           11 Crawford               41.02      41.51    8
  3 Floyd, Bryson             10 Zavalla                41.34      41.94    6
  4 Carrigan, Chance          12 Centerville            43.01      42.01    4
  5 Gonzalez, Mario           12 Sabine Pass            43.11      43.40    2
  6 Peralez, Kaidyn           09 Bremond                41.79      44.19    1
  7 Collier, Sam              12 Saratoga Wes           44.45      47.57

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Timpson  'A'                                        42.57      42.80Q  2
     1) Garrett, Terence 12             2) Thompson, Devonta 11
     3) Johnson, Shakur 12              4) Gossett, Eric 12
     5) Gentry, Kaeson 09               6) Smith, Hayden 11
  2 Alto  'A'                                           42.92      43.04Q  1
     1) Shaw, Jyran 12                  2) Clark, Jaylon 11
     3) Johnson, Keenen 11              4) Berryman, David 12
     5) Collins, Craig 11               6) Mumphrey, JavieOntae 12
  3 Bosqueville  'A'                                    43.13      42.96q  2
     1) Gonzalez, Greyson 12            2) Scallion, Caleb 12
     3) Mathis, Adrian 10               4) Carter-Long, Joshua 12
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Results

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     5) Estell, Lafell 11               6) Mendez, Caleb 09
  4 Lovelady  'A'                                       42.86      43.07q  2
     1) White, Kade 11                  2) Simmons, Alfred 12
     3) Golden, Taylor 12               4) Williams, Emanual 11
     5) Bridges, Sean 12                6) McQuirter, Cortell 11
  5 Kerens  'A'                                         42.37      43.18q  1
     1) Duncan, Zach 12                 2) Hall, Tavion 12
     3) Betts, Nate 12                  4) Moss, Jalon 12
     5) Faulk, Kiyandre 09              6) Sayles, Cornell 09
  6 Crawford  'A'                                       43.36      43.41q  1
     1) Murphy, Braden 12               2) Pearson, Bo 11
     3) Ward, Jeff 10                   4) Bermudez, Montae 10
     5) Dutschmann, Garrett 09          6) Bukowski, Pate 11
  7 Tenaha  'A'                                         43.37      43.71q  1
     1) Thomas, Shoneta 12              2) Thomas, De'Andre 12
     3) Reed, Markevious 12             4) Caraway, Christopher 12
     5) Davis, Marques 10               6) Barbee, Dylan 10
     7) Wyatt, William 12               8) Garrett, Ladarrius 09
  8 Shelbyville  'A'                                    43.56      43.80q  2
     1) Cartwright, Terrell 10          2) Barnes, Ta'Vion 10
     3) Bearden, Corey 10               4) Osby, Dee 12
     5) Cartwright, Malik 10            6) Jenkins, Riheam 11

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Timpson  'A'                                        42.80      42.97   20
  2 Bosqueville  'A'                                    42.96      43.02   16
  3 Lovelady  'A'                                       43.07      43.09   12
  4 Kerens  'A'                                         43.18      43.78    8
  5 Crawford  'A'                                       43.41      43.91    4
  6 Shelbyville  'A'                                    43.80      44.35    2
  7 Alto  'A'                                           43.04      47.75

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Timpson  'A'                                      1:29.40    1:28.69Q  1
     1) Smith, Hayden 11                2) Johnson, Shakur 12
     3) Gossett, Eric 12                4) Thompson, Devonta 11
     5) Garrett, Terence 12             6) Gentry, Kaeson 09
  2 Kerens  'A'                                       1:29.98    1:30.79Q  2
     1) Duncan, Zach 12                 2) Sayles, Cornell 09
     3) Moss, Jalon 12                  4) Betts, Nate 12
     5) Faulk, Kiyandre 09              6) Foreman, Sean 10
  3 Alto  'A'                                         1:30.75    1:29.39q  1
     1) Clark, Jaylon 11                2)
     3) Berryman, David 12              4) Shaw, Jyran 12
     5) Collins, Craig 11               6) Whitaker, Jayren 09
  4 Tenaha  'A'                                       1:31.59    1:30.93q  1
     1) Thomas, Shoneta 12              2) Thomas, De'Andre 12
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Reed, Markevious 12             4) Caraway, Christopher 12
     5) Rodriguez, Abel 10              6) Barbee, Dylan 10
     7) Garrett, Ladarrius 09           8) Wyatt, William 12
  5 Crawford  'A'                                     1:30.64    1:31.07q  2
     1) Murphy, Braden 12               2) Pearson, Bo 11
     3) Ward, Jeff 10                   4) Bermudez, Montae 10
     5) Foss, Coalson 10                6) Bukowski, Pate 11
  6 Centerville  'A'                                  1:31.00    1:31.78q  1
     1) Hopkins, Jeremy 12              2) Dunn, Kendall 11
     3) Madison, Brandon 09             4) Williams, Trey 12
     5) Nash, Haden 12                  6) Parks, Tanner 12
  7 Bosqueville  'A'                                  1:31.67    1:32.28q  1
     1) Estell, Lafell 11               2) Mathis, Adrian 10
     3) Blue, Robert 10                 4) Carter-Long, Joshua 12
     5) Caleb, Scallion 12              6) Mendez, Caleb 09
  8 San Augustine  'A'                                1:31.42    1:32.29q  2
     1) Standley, Josiah 11             2) Davis, Kenneth 09
     3) Roberts, Jamikel 12             4) Parks, Kordell 11
     5) Brown, JaDarius 12              6) Suell, Charles 11

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Timpson  'A'                                      1:28.69    1:28.88   20
  2 Alto  'A'                                         1:29.39    1:29.51   16
  3 Crawford  'A'                                     1:31.07    1:30.88   12
  4 Kerens  'A'                                       1:30.79    1:31.01    8
  5 Bosqueville  'A'                                  1:32.28    1:32.31    4
  6 San Augustine  'A'                                1:32.29    1:33.00    2
  7 Centerville  'A'                                  1:31.78    1:34.09

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Crawford  'A'                                     3:28.17    3:28.10Q  1
     1) Dutschmann, Garrett 09          2) Pearson, Bo 11
     3) Murphy, Braden 12               4) Griffith, Wyatt 11
     5) Hickok, Evan 10                 6) Foss, Coalson 10
  2 Bremond  'A'                                      3:27.08    3:29.65Q  2
     1) Paul, Roshauud 10               2) Peralez, Kaidyn 09
     3) Browning, Rayandre 11           4) Williams, Joe 10
     5) Pruitt, Michael 09              6) Stuard, Hunter 12
  3 Groveton  'A'                                     3:25.40    3:29.61q  1
     1) Whiddon, Donavon 11             2) Alsbrooks, Colton 12
     3) Pruitt, Jake 12                 4) Odom, Dekedrick 12
     5) Thornton, Glenn 10              6)
  4 Centerville  'A'                                  3:27.00    3:31.26q  2
     1) Sanchez, Abraham 10             2) Parks, Tanner 12
     3) Taylor, James 12                4) Williams, Trey 12
     5) Kornegay, Jaden 10              6) Hopkins, Jeremy 12
  5 Kerens  'A'                                       3:28.87    3:31.56q  1
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Duncan, Zach 12                 2) Faulk, Kiyandre 09
     3) Moss, Jalon 12                  4) Betts, Nate 12
     5) Garnerway, Emmanuel 11          6) Bivins, Dequalyn 12
  6 Meridian  'A'                                     3:34.14    3:33.46q  1
     1) Flores, Pablo 12                2) Crawford, Marcus 11
     3) Anderson, John 09               4) Anderson, Dallas 10
     5) Jermstad, Hesston 10            6) Dashner, Jason 10
  7 Alto  'A'                                         3:36.68    3:34.67q  1
     1) Hackett, Tyarius 12             2) Collins, Craig 11
     3) Matthews, Cameron 10            4) Skinner, Willie 12
     5) Lewis, Leroy 12                 6) Harvey, Michael 10
  8 Hubbard  'A'                                      3:34.55    3:35.45q  2
     1) Frazier, Brandon 11             2) Morris, Hunter 11
     3) Horn, Altus 09                  4) Knight, Tre' 12
     5) Johnson, Jerry 09               6) Gillham, Braydyn 11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Crawford  'A'                                     3:28.10    3:25.86   20
  2 Bremond  'A'                                      3:29.65    3:25.87   16
  3 Centerville  'A'                                  3:31.26    3:27.51   12
  4 Kerens  'A'                                       3:31.56    3:28.58    8
  5 Alto  'A'                                         3:34.67    3:28.77    4
  6 Groveton  'A'                                     3:29.61    3:31.99    2
  7 Hubbard  'A'                                      3:35.45    3:39.32
  8 Meridian  'A'                                     3:33.46    3:42.46

Boys High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Listach, Blaine           12 Waco Meyer           6-11.00    7-02.00   10
  2 Browning, Rayandre        11 Bremond              6-02.00    6-01.00    8
  3 Rathke, Peyton            11 Crawford             6-00.00    5-11.00    6
  4 Davis, Rodney             10 Grapeland            6-03.00    5-11.00    4
  5 Wise, Braden              11 Beckville            5-08.00    5-09.00    2
  6 Dodson, Coeby             11 Beckville            5-08.00    5-09.00    1
  7 Abercrombie, Devin        11 New Summerfield      5-08.00    5-07.00
  7 Griffith, Wyatt           11 Crawford             6-00.00    5-07.00
  7 Berney, Noah              11 Martinsville         5-10.00    5-07.00

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Gonzalez, Greyson         12 Bosqueville         14-06.00   14-06.00   10
  2 Carter, Mikel             12 Shelbyville         12-00.00   14-06.00    8
  3 Gonzalez, Grahm           10 Bosqueville         14-06.00   14-06.00    6
  4 Parks, Tanner             12 Centerville         13-00.00   14-00.00    4
  5 Dodson, Coeby             11 Beckville           11-06.00   13-00.00    2
  6 Fields, Colton            10 Axtell              11-00.00   12-06.00    1
  7 Martin, Bryan             11 Malakoff Cro        10-06.00   11-00.00
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Boys Long Jump
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 James, Kelvin             12 Groveton            21-00.50   21-11.00   NWI  10
  2 Johnson, Keenen           11 Alto                22-04.25   21-10.50   NWI   8
  3 Altschul, Travis          12 Valley Mills        22-08.00   21-05.25   NWI   6
  4 Johnson, Shakur           12 Timpson             22-01.50   21-05.00   NWI   4
  5 Thomas, De'Nerian         12 Mart                21-00.75   21-01.25   NWI   2
  6 Holder, Chris             12 Chilton             21-09.00   21-01.00   NWI   1
  7 Gonzalez, Greyson         12 Bosqueville         20-08.00   20-08.50   NWI
  8 Thomas, Wendl             12 New Summerfield     21-05.75   20-05.25   NWI

Boys Triple Jump
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Browning, Rayandre        11 Bremond             43-04.50   43-09.50   NWI  10
  2 Betts, Nate               12 Kerens              42-02.00   43-07.75   NWI   8
  3 Paul, Roshauud            10 Bremond             44-05.25   43-02.25   NWI   6
  4 Altschul, Travis          12 Valley Mills        44-04.00   43-01.50   NWI   4
  5 Holder, Chris             12 Chilton             45-08.00   42-11.00   NWI   2
  6 Barnes, Ta'Vion           10 Shelbyville         42-00.00   41-00.00   NWI   1
  7 Harris, Cade              12 Centerville         41-00.00   40-09.25   NWI
  8 Hooper, Justin            10 Joaquin             40-02.25   40-01.00   NWI

Boys Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Duke, Bryer               11 Kerens              49-05.75   48-08.00   10
  2 Cuero, Alberto            12 Timpson             48-03.50   47-00.00    8
  3 Green, Hunter             11 Kerens              43-11.75   45-06.75    6
  4 Burney, Jacob             12 Mart                46-02.25   45-04.00    4
  5 Callejas, Miguel          11 Valley Mills        42-10.00   44-05.50    2
  6 Lansford, Jordan          11 Wortham             41-03.00   42-11.00    1
  7 Black, Casey              10 Evadale             41-02.00   42-01.00
  8 King, James               12 Axtell              41-01.25   41-05.00

Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Moenning, Nate            12 Crawford              137-06     133-09   10
  2 Petty, Miller             11 Bosqueville         29-00.25     129-11    8
  3 Burgay, Chandler          11 Timpson               130-01     128-06    6
  4 Ramsey, Brett             12 Moody               23-08.50     128-00    4
  5 Tolliver, Daedrion        12 Kerens                124-06     126-11    2
  6 King, James               12 Axtell                129-08     123-03    1
  7 Fuller, Aaron             12 Pineland Wes          111-01     118-08
  8 McDaniel, Ryan            10 Wortham               119-00     114-11
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Event  209   Girls 100 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

La Rue La Poynor 13.23Hambrick, Te'Aire  09   1  
Daisetta Hul 12.95Landry, Tekeea  10   2  
Bremond 12.75Paul, Rhyniesccea  12   3  
Rosebud-Lott 12.29Taylor, Keandria  12   4  
Grapeland 12.73McCoy, Rosalind  12   5  
Evadale 12.88Oldbury, Hannah  10   6  
Broaddus 13.16Taylor, Kelsey  12   7  
Overton 13.25Adkins, Shamanna  12   8  

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alto 27.63Thacker, Shakosha  09   1  
Grapeland 27.00McCoy, Rosalind  12   2  
Alto 26.14Blakemore, Shatamrah  09   3  
Rosebud-Lott 25.51Taylor, Teandria  12   4  
San Augustine 26.05Price, Ky'Ashlyn  12   5  
Hubbard 26.43Parks, Tia  11   6  
Bremond 27.42Paul, Rhyniesccea  12   7  
Grapeland 27.66McCoy, Jocelyn  11   8  

Event  213   Girls 400 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Broaddus 1:04.25Taylor, Kelsey  12   1  
Crawford 1:03.61Griffith, Baylee  09   2  
Colmesneil 1:02.43Barker, Taylor  11   3  
Rosebud-Lott 59.86Perez, Raquel  12   4  
Beckville 1:00.68Carr, Dana  10   5  
Shelbyville 1:03.45Osby, Keanna  09   6  
Malakoff Cro 1:04.06Cole, Calley  11   7  
San Augustine 1:04.64Medina, Millie  09   8  
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Event  205   Girls 800 Meter Run (16)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Crawford 2:30.24Rodriguez, Micaela  10   1  
Bosqueville 2:29.47Frost, Mykenzie  10   2  
Rosebud-Lott 2:26.64Perez, Raquel  12   3  
Shelbyville 2:21.08Osby, Keanna  09   4  
Beckville 2:22.38Carr, Dana  10   5  
Chilton 2:30.52Salinas, Chasity  09   6  
New Summerfield 2:32.72Perez, Alicia  12   7  
San Augustine 2:34.11Medina, Millie  09   8  
Overton 2:36.09Dorsey, Laci  12   9  
Malakoff Cro 2:39.10fletcher, evyn  10   10  
Dawson 2:41.36Prince, Caitlin  11   11  
Sabine Pass 2:43.33Wong, Adriana  10   12  
Evadale 2:43.47Langston, Torie  10   13  
Pineland Wes 2:43.59Parnell, Alexis  09   14  
Grapeland 2:43.73Mullen, Taylar  10   15  
Groveton 2:44.00Antley, Hanna  10   16  

Event  219   Girls 1600 Meter Run (16)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Groveton 5:55.95Taylor, Tammy  11   1  
Crawford 5:56.02Rodriguez, Micaela  10   2  
New Summerfield 5:57.83Perez, Alicia  12   3  
Chilton 6:04.00Bobo, Brielle  11   4  
Groveton 6:06.47Hoffman, Breanna  11   5  
Crawford 6:07.58Wickham, Lavenia  11   6  
Malakoff Cro 6:09.94fletcher, evyn  10   7  
Pineland Wes 6:10.46Duffey, Chloe  09   8  
Riesel 6:10.46Garner, Hailey  11   9  
Price Carlisle 6:11.10Mendez, Erica  11   10  
Groveton 6:12.21Hernandez, Jennifer  10   11  
Zavalla 6:17.00Eastwood, Makaela  10   12  
Beckville 6:17.21Campos, Yannin  11   13  
Timpson 6:19.46Porter, Cheyanne  10   14  
Pineywoods C 6:24.54Little, Morgan  10   15  
Sabine Pass 6:32.70Wong, Adriana  10   16  

Event  207   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alto 16.46Watson, Hanna  11   1  
Axtell 16.45Minchew, Mary Caroline Kaylee  11   2  
Riesel 15.44Kadlacek, Erin  11   3  
Overton 15.00Adkins, Shamanna  12   4  
Cushing 15.29Brashears, Samantha  11   5  
Dawson 15.96Warren, Courtney  12   6  
Cayuga 16.46Barbosa, Anika  12   7  
Moody 16.57Reat, Maigan  12   8  
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REGION III 1A DIVISION 1 - 5/1/2015
PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Meet Program - Running Events-Finals

Event  215   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Chilton 50.29Elliott, Madison  11   1  
Tenaha 49.71Washington, Jaden  09   2  
Dawson 49.06Warren, Courtney  12   3  
Cushing 46.28Brashears, Samantha  11   4  
Riesel 48.31Kadlacek, Erin  11   5  
Moody 49.39Reat, Maigan  12   6  
San Augustine 50.02Anders, Aaliyah  12   7  
Crawford 50.38Claxton, Morgan  09   8  

Event  203   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 51.87Daisetta Hull-Daisetta   1  
A 51.08Kerens   2  
A 50.65Alto   3  
A 48.39Rosebud-Lott   4  
A 50.07San Augustine   5  
A 50.69Shelbyville   6  
A 51.22Grapeland   7  
A 52.30Timpson   8  

Event  211   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 1:50.66Alto   1  
A 1:49.26Hubbard   2  
A 1:48.08Shelbyville   3  
A 1:42.97Rosebud-Lott   4  
A 1:46.67San Augustine   5  
A 1:48.71Chilton   6  
A 1:49.76Timpson   7  
A 1:50.70Kerens   8  

Event  221   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 4:24.51Groveton   1  
A 4:19.31Crawford   2  
A 4:13.97Chilton   3  
A 4:10.66Rosebud-Lott   4  
A 4:11.92Shelbyville   5  
A 4:18.77Hubbard   6  
A 4:19.65San Augustine   7  
A 4:24.72Cushing   8  
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REGION III 1A DIVISION 1 - 5/1/2015
PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Meet Program - Running Events-Finals

Event  210   Boys 100 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Bosqueville 11.33Scallion, Caleb  12   1  
Meridian 11.22Anderson, Dallas  10   2  
Evadale 11.14Hare, Joseph  12   3  
Timpson 11.00Gossett, Eric  12   4  
Bremond 11.05Williams, Joe  10   5  
Tenaha 11.21Caraway, Christopher  12   6  
Lovelady 11.33Simmons, Alfred  12   7  
Groveton 11.35James, Kelvin  12   8  

Event  218   Boys 200 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alto 22.78Shaw, Jyran  12   1  
Timpson 22.76Thompson, Devonta  11   2  
Evadale 22.58Hare, Joseph  12   3  
Bremond 21.85Williams, Joe  10   4  
Alto 22.45Clark, Jaylon  11   5  
Meridian 22.71Anderson, Dallas  10   6  
Pineland Wes 22.78Duffey, Josh  12   7  
Lovelady 22.83Simmons, Alfred  12   8  

Event  214   Boys 400 Meter Dash (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rosebud-Lott 52.98Vest, Joe  12   1  
Saratoga Wes 52.85Creel, Garrett  11   2  
Timpson 51.76Smith, Hayden  11   3  
Valley Mills 51.30Altschul, Travis  12   4  
Chilton 51.36Alston, Norvel  12   5  
Riesel 52.62Curtis, Larryl  12   6  
Saratoga Wes 52.90Young, Joe  12   7  
Daisetta Hul 53.42Deblanc, Shedric  12   8  
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REGION III 1A DIVISION 1 - 5/1/2015
PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Meet Program - Running Events-Finals

Event  206   Boys 800 Meter Run (16)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Zavalla 2:05.99Oliver, Michael  12   1  
Alto 2:05.38Lewis, Leroy  12   2  
Crawford 2:04.66Hickok, Evan  10   3  
Rosebud-Lott 2:01.97Vest, Joe  12   4  
Crawford 2:03.24Rathke, Peyton  11   5  
Valley Mills 2:04.92Barnes, Terrence  11   6  
San Augustine 2:06.57Moreno, Mark  11   7  
New Summerfield 2:06.64Marroquin, Angel  12   8  
Alto 2:07.99Skinner, Willie  12   9  
Centerville 2:09.00Kornegay, Jaden  10   10  
Beckville 2:09.44Tate, Will  09   11  
Colmesneil 2:10.19Jackson, Wyatt  10   12  
Broaddus 2:13.00Quinney, Blaine  09   13  
La Rue La Poynor 2:16.40Williams, Jacory  12   14  
Grapeland 2:18.13Glenn, Stephen  12   15  
Centerville 2:19.00Pate, Dylan  10   16  

Event  220   Boys 1600 Meter Run (16)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Centerville 4:47.00McCarty, Blake  11   1  
Zavalla 4:48.02Oliver, Michael  12   2  
Bosqueville 4:54.17Martin, Lane  11   3  
Rosebud-Lott 4:56.06Truesdale, Jeremy  09   4  
Neches 4:56.96Davis, Tanner  10   5  
Chilton 5:01.16Bower, Isaiah  11   6  
Meridian 5:02.05Hensley, Latham  11   7  
San Augustine 5:05.12Moreno, Mark  11   8  
Tenaha 5:05.21Bustamante-Flores, Carlos  10   9  
Alto 5:06.09Perez, Celso  12   10  
Centerville 5:07.00Kornegay, Jaden  10   11  
New Summerfield 5:07.05Mendoza, Jose  11   12  
Pineywoods C 5:09.00Murry, Kade  10   13  
La Rue La Poynor 5:09.92Solis, Zach  10   14  
Dawson 5:10.20Lachney, Seth  11   15  
Dallardsvill 5:11.44Creel, Cameron  12   16  

Event  208   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Joaquin 16.56Johnson, Keith  09   1  
Zavalla 16.20Floyd, Bryson  10   2  
Riesel 15.74Heath, Tyler  12   3  
Alto 15.15Berryman, David  12   4  
Crawford 15.64Griffith, Wyatt  11   5  
Daisetta Hul 15.97Huckabay, Cade  12   6  
Mart 16.26Skinner, Nathan  10   7  
Beckville 16.61Dodson, Coeby  11   8  
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REGION III 1A DIVISION 1 - 5/1/2015
PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

Meet Program - Running Events-Finals

Event  216   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (8)
YearName  SchoolLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

Sabine Pass 43.11Gonzalez, Mario  12   1  
Bremond 41.79Peralez, Kaidyn  09   2  
Chilton 41.58Holder, Chris  12   3  
Crawford 41.02Griffith, Wyatt  11   4  
Zavalla 41.34Floyd, Bryson  10   5  
Bosqueville 41.59Gonzalez, Greyson  12   6  
Centerville 43.01Carrigan, Chance  12   7  
Saratoga Wes 44.45Collier, Sam  12   8  

Event  204   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 43.71Tenaha   1  
A 43.18Kerens   2  
A 43.04Alto   3  
A 42.80Timpson   4  
A 42.96Bosqueville   5  
A 43.07Lovelady   6  
A 43.41Crawford   7  
A 43.80Shelbyville   8  

Event  212   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 1:32.28Bosqueville   1  
A 1:31.07Crawford   2  
A 1:30.79Kerens   3  
A 1:28.69Timpson   4  
A 1:29.39Alto   5  
A 1:30.93Tenaha   6  
A 1:31.78Centerville   7  
A 1:32.29San Augustine   8  

Event  222   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (8)
 Team  RelayLane PrelimsComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 3:34.67Alto   1  
A 3:31.56Kerens   2  
A 3:29.65Bremond   3  
A 3:28.10Crawford   4  
A 3:29.61Groveton   5  
A 3:31.26Centerville   6  
A 3:33.46Meridian   7  
A 3:35.45Hubbard   8  
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